
Forthcoming Events 

Monday 24th February 

Teacher Training Day 

No Clubs this week 

Tuesday 25th February 

No W/S Swimming today 

February Birthdays 

Parents Evening 

Wednesday 26th February 

Final Y5 Swimming  

Parents Evening 

Friday 28th February 

Y5/6 Mass 

Yellow Day £1.00 

 

Monday 3rd March 

World Book Day – Dress up day  

Tuesday 4th March 

Y5 out at Cardinal Wiseman am/pm Retreat 

Wednesday 5th March 

Ash Wednesday Y4/5/6 to attend Mass 9.15 

Thursday 6th March 

Y6 Leicester Space Centre Trip am/pm 

Friday 7th March 

Y3/4 Mass 

CAFOD flags fundraiser £1.00  

 

Friday 14th March 

REC/1/2 Mass in Church 9.15 am 

 

Monday 17th March 

Green Day £1.00 

Friday 21st March 

Y5/6 Mass 

 

Tuesday 25th March 

PCSO Y3 Road Safety 1.30 pm 

Y4 Kenilworth Castle Visit am/pm 

Wednesday 26th March 

Mother’s Day Assembly for Reception Mothers 

Friday 28th March 

Y3/4 Mass 

Y2 Class Assembly 9.00 am 



Parliament Collection – Toiletries for the Sanctuary 

 

Monday 31st March 

March Birthdays 

Friday 4th April 

Y5/6 Mass 

Brass Concerts am 

Choir Concert pm 

All clubs end today 

ECO Council Foodbank collection 

Monday 7th April 

Y3 Reconciliation in school 1.00 pm 

No Clubs this week 

Prayer Service for parents 9.00 Y6 

Tuesday 8th April  

Prayer Service for parents Y1/2 

Cross Competition – Liturgy Team 

Wednesday 9th April 

Egg Competition Wellbeing Council 

Prayer Service Y4/5 9.00 am 

Thursday 10th April 

April Birthdays 

EYFS Prayer Service  

Bonnets Competition Eco Council 

Friday 11th April 

No mass today 

Easter Egg Raffle 

Termly Reports go home 

 

Easter Holidays 

 

 

 


